
Protecting God’s Children Workshops January – June 2019 

Date Place 
Saturday, January 5, 2019  
9:00 AM 

St. John Vianney Parish (Shelby Twp.) 

Saturday, January 16, 2019  
9:00 AM 

Holy Name Parish (Birmingham) 

Sunday, January 20, 2019  
1:00 PM 

St. Andrew Parish (Rochester) 

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 
6:00 PM 

St. James Parish (Novi) 

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 
6:00 PM 

St. Lawrence Parish (Utica) 

Sunday, February 10, 2019 
2:00 PM 

St. Vincent Ferrer Parish (Madison Heights) 

Saturday, February 23,  2019 
9:00 AM 

St. Daniel Parish (Clarkston) 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 
6:30 PM 

St. Mary Preparatory High School (Orchard Lake) 

Thursday, March 21, 2019 
6:30 PM 

St. Hugo of the Hills Parish (Bloomfield Hills) 

Thursday, April 25, 2019 
6:00 PM 

St. Thomas Moore Parish (Troy) 

Saturday, May 16, 2019 
9:00 AM 

St. Blasé Parish (Sterling Heights) 

Tuesday, June 11, 2019 
6:00 PM 

Our Lady of Good Counsel Parish (Plymouth) 

 


